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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 5,6,7,8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Pacific West * 114.650 28.550 28.375 29.075 28.650
2T1 2 1

640 Kendra Lee 9.650 9.375 9.5259.675
743 Claire Qu 9.500 9.600 9.5009.750
840 Noelani Takei 9.400 9.6259.650
741 Jasmine Ghaderi 9.400

2 Liberty * 113.375 27.800 29.400 28.350 27.825
1416 1 3

836 Jovanah Maruri 9.350 9.775 9.3509.375
834 Olivia Cunningham 9.225 9.800 9.1259.600
835 Brytnee Farley 9.225
737 Kate Soo 9.825 9.3509.375

3 Central Coast * 112.800 28.325 28.150 28.275 28.050
10T5 5 4

711 Ava Burton 9.600 9.475
813 Kenna Montgomery 9.375 9.350 9.150
713 Katherine Hamill 9.350 9.575 9.3009.300
512 Hannah Marchbanks 9.225 9.6009.500

4 Accel * 112.600 28.050 28.100 27.800 28.650
2T12T 6T 9

703 Karina Wade 9.400 9.350 9.4759.200
602 Emily Xu 9.375 9.250 9.375
702 Paige Ivancich 9.275 9.500 9.4509.225
701 Olivia Huseman 9.725

5T Head Over Heels * 112.575 28.500 27.825 27.550 28.700
12 8 13T

830 Casey Brown 9.575 9.250 9.7259.700
734 Magdalena Weible 9.475 9.425 9.4009.225
733 Katherine Jackson 9.450 9.150 9.5758.625

5T Elevate * 112.575 28.175 28.350 27.900 28.150
78T 3 8

724 Gracie Romero 9.450 9.550 9.275
625 Sophia Garrett 9.375 9.425 9.3509.225
622 Madison Beals 9.350 9.2509.400
822 Makayla Harper 9.375 9.550
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7 Edge * 112.350 28.375 28.300 27.925 27.750
15T4 4 6T

621 Katelyn Lewis 9.550 9.525 9.4009.575
518 Kristy Cerna-Rivera 9.525 9.175
820 Lauren Bashant 9.300 9.375 9.2009.175
519 Carli Collopy 9.400 9.150

8 International * 112.300 27.625 27.650 28.925 28.100
8T19 10 2

735 Tavia Perea 9.375 9.650 9.4759.700
832 McKenzie Sheufelt 9.125 9.300 9.3259.700
736 Daphne Ruffing 9.125 8.700
833 Stephanie Summers 9.3009.525

9 West Valley * 111.750 28.400 28.100 27.375 27.875
133 6T 17T

551 Madeline Erba 9.500 9.375
552 Isabella Grant 9.450 9.300 9.2509.025
652 Francesca Padilla 9.450 9.2259.300
553 Paige MacLaren 9.425 9.4009.050

10 Golden Bear * 111.350 27.575 27.600 27.925 28.250
421 11 6T

632 Gwen Kuhn 9.325 9.350 9.3259.250
528 Carly Wright 9.150 9.125
827 Luna Goldschmidt 9.100 9.125 9.4009.400
631 Giselle Castaniada 9.5259.275

11 Clovis * 111.325 28.300 26.975 28.100 27.950
126 15 5

610 Kaprice Allen 9.525 9.2759.225
717 Jaycee Petersen 9.400 9.200 9.300
514 Avery Fong 9.375 8.975 9.2509.575
515 Taylor Hohenbrink 8.800 9.425

12 Elite * 111.125 28.125 27.125 27.775 28.100
8T10 12 10

726 Ashley Gose 9.475 8.900 9.2759.200
521 Nicole Dorado 9.400 8.925 9.475
629 Bella Vultaggio 9.250 9.3509.075
522 Alexa Jones 9.300 9.500
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13 Oroville * 110.750 27.425 27.700 27.450 28.175
624 9 15

542 KimLy Lewis 9.175 9.4259.275
740 Hannah Pritchard 9.150 9.250 9.350
838 Abigail Egbert 9.100 9.125 9.175
839 Ashley Rahn 9.325 9.4009.000

14 Peninsula * 110.450 28.075 27.025 27.300 28.050
10T11 13 20T

845 Mila Kujat 9.400 8.850 9.3509.200
847 Shiho Takatoku 9.350 9.125
744 Sophie Welch 9.325 9.050 9.2259.050
843 Lauren Fujii 9.4759.050

15 Extreme * 109.750 27.975 25.800 27.750 28.225
515 25 11T

729 Jamie Tevis 9.425 9.4009.325
728 Abigail Scribner 9.275 8.725 9.3759.250
824 Olivia Hempstead 9.275 8.500 9.450
727 Bridget Goggin 8.575 9.175

16 Dream Xtreme * 109.675 27.750 27.000 27.375 27.550
2117 14 17T

517 Abigail Lindsay 9.250 9.525 8.8009.200
819 Hailey Wurzbach 9.250 8.700 9.3008.900
617 Janae Cotner 9.250 8.775 9.275
722 Megan Honeychurch 9.450

17 Redwood Empire * 109.450 28.050 26.400 27.300 27.700
1812T 18 20T

643 Pippin Jardine 9.475 8.575 9.3508.850
642 Audrey Brostrom 9.350 9.150 9.3509.125
746 Katherine Dedrickson 9.225 8.675 9.0009.325

18 Rodina * 108.975 27.350 26.150 27.750 27.725
1725T 22 11T

544 Jada Pasos 9.300 8.450
748 Reese Henderson 9.200 8.875 9.4259.450
747 McKenna Hauteman 8.850 8.825 9.2009.050
749 Jewel Turner 9.1009.250
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19 Performance * 108.800 27.550 26.200 27.425 27.625
1922 20T 16

849 Mikaela Pitts 9.325 8.525 9.0759.100
848 Malia Molfino 9.175 9.050 9.4009.150
745 Gianna Wemple 9.050 8.625 9.1509.175

20 Santa Rosa * 108.600 28.250 26.200 26.975 27.175
237 20T 25

549 Janessa Osorio 9.525 8.800 8.925
547 Emma Cilley 9.400 9.1009.050
550 Ami Slanina 9.325 8.750 8.925
546 Samantha Allen 8.650 9.1509.000

21 Auburn * 108.475 27.600 26.325 26.800 27.750
15T20 19 29

804 Maya Thrasher 9.300 8.475 9.3509.125
604 Rebekah Durham 9.175 9.3008.825
605 Sierra Gartrell 9.125 9.225 8.850
803 Annaliese Nobile 8.625 9.100

22 CSC - Race * 108.400 28.175 25.825 27.325 27.075
248T 24 19

510 Laura da Silva 9.500 8.500 9.0509.025
710 Riley Rosenberg 9.350 8.875 9.075
507 Marcella Aceves 9.325 8.9509.150
508 Sarah Vest 8.450 9.150

23 American * 108.150 27.650 25.750 27.175 27.575
2018 26 22T

704 Serena Collins 9.275 9.2259.075
707 Kira Lowe 9.200 8.400 9.2509.050
603 Kayla Smaw 9.175 8.775 9.1009.050
705 Danielle Cuthbert 8.575

24 Rohnert Park * 107.850 27.475 26.825 27.025 26.525
2723 16 24

646 Kelley Evart 9.225 8.900 9.0509.050
750 Kyra Fetter 9.200 8.875
545 Delaney Temple 9.050 8.7509.100
647 Julia McCorquodale 9.050 8.7258.875
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25 CCGI * 107.825 28.000 24.900 27.550 27.375
2214 27T 13T

810 Cambria Whitney 9.475 8.450 9.075
808 Paige Costa 9.325 7.900 9.1009.125
809 Tessa McCormack 9.200 8.550 9.025
807 Alia Backlund 9.2509.350

26 Davis Diamonds * 107.425 27.350 26.125 26.925 27.025
2525T 23 26

720 Reyna Shauman 9.200 8.600 8.8508.575
616 Julia Miyamoto 9.100 8.625
615 Isabel Lavallee 9.050 9.1259.000
719 Vivian Lee 8.900 9.0509.350

27 High Definition * 106.750 27.075 26.450 26.875 26.350
2827 17 28

534 Katie Haegele 9.125 8.850 9.0008.975
533 Bryanna Chaname 9.100 8.775
535 Morgan May 8.850 8.8258.900
536 Rebecca Silva 8.825 8.5259.000

28 Rock Solid * 104.900 26.950 24.125 26.900 26.925
2628 29 27

644 Talia DeBey 9.150 8.825 8.9259.000
645 Jennifer Howard 9.150 7.850 9.2508.900
543 Melia Schaefer 8.650 7.450 8.7509.000

29 Demaray's * 104.000 26.150 24.900 27.175 25.775
2929 27T 22T

818 Jamie Famadico 8.875 8.325 8.5259.025
817 Charlotte Erickson 8.750 8.175 9.0509.150
721 Audrey Ng 8.525 8.400 8.2009.000
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